
Textbook Information Provision – Contacts 
 
 

 

General Contacts 
 

Role    Area of Assistance  Contact 

TIP Service Coordinators 
 
Cassandra Silvia 
Program Head for Access & 
Information Services 
 
Molly McInerney 
Course Support Librarian 
MIT Libraries 
 

In depth information about 
the textbook information 
provision and service 
management 

324‐6212 
csilvia@mit.edu 
 
_____________________ 
 
253‐1837 
mcinerne@mit.edu 

MIT Libraries & MIT Coop 
 

Textbook submissions  TIP‐R4@mit.edu  

MIT Help Desk 
 

TIP web form technical help  helpdesk@mit.edu  

 
 

TIP Department Liaisons 
 

School/Department  Liaison  Contact 

School of Architecture & Planning   Margaret (Peggy) Cain  
Assistant to Dean  

7‐231  
253‐0241  
peggym@mit.edu  
 

Architecture   
 

TBD  TBD 
 

Media Arts & Sciences   
 

Linda Peterson  
Director, Academic Progra
ms  
Administrator  
 

E14‐245F  
253‐5062  
lindap@media.mit.e
du  
 

Urban Studies & Planning   
 

Sandra Wellford  
Academic Administrator 

7‐346  
253‐9403  
wellford@mit.edu  

 

School of Engineering   Tanya Abikoff   1‐203  



Special Projects Coordinato
r  

 

253‐3293  
tabikoff@mit.edu  
 

 

Aeronautics & Astronautics   
 

Sally Chapman  
Admin. Asst.  
 

33‐309  
253‐4926  
sallyc@mit.edu  
 

Biological Engineering   
 

Bevin Engelward  
Assoc. Professor  
 

16‐743 or 16‐760  
258‐0260 or 253‐
3651  
bevin@mit.edu  
 

Chemical Engineering   
 

Adrienne Bruno 
Administrative Assistant II 

 
Sandra Lopes 
Administrative Assistant II 
 

66-350 
253-4562 
brunoa@mit.edu 
‐‐ 
66‐350 
716‐2294 
 slopes@mit.edu  

Civil & Environmental Engineering   
 

Jeanette Marchocki 
Administrative Assistant 
 

1‐290 
253‐7106 
Jmmarch@mit.edu 

Electrical Engineering & Computer Scienc
e  

Lisa Bella  
Administrative Coordinator 
 

38‐475  
253‐34611  
isabell@mit.edu 
 

Engineering Systems Division   
 

Barbara DeLaBarre  
Admin. Assistant 
 

E40‐261C  
715‐5197  
barbarad@mit.edu  
 

Material Science & Engineering   
 

Angelita Mireles  
Academic Administrator  
 

6‐107  
253‐3302  
angelita@mit.edu  
 

Mechanical Engineering   
 

Brandy Baker 
Academic Administrator 
 

1-110 
253-2305 
brandy@mit.edu  
 

Nuclear Science & Engineering   
 

Clare Marie Egan  
Academic Administrator  
 

24‐102A  
253‐3814  
cegan@mit.edu   
 

Health Sciences and Technology (HST)  Traci Anderson   E25‐518  



Academic Programs Admin.
  

253‐7470  
tanderso@mit.edu  
 

 

School of Humanities, Arts, & Social Scie
nces (SHASS)   
 

Liz Friedman  
Academic Administrator  
 

4‐240  
253‐4441  
lizf@mit.edu 
 

Anthropology   Irene Hartford 
Senior Administrative 
Assistant 
 

E53‐335 
452‐2837 
Ihart@mit.edu 

Comparative Media Studies   
 

Becky Shepardson  
Senior Administrative Assist
 

E15‐325  
324‐1368  
bshep@mit.edu  
 

Economics   
 

Gary John King  
Undergraduate Administrat
or 
 

E52‐391  
253‐0951  
gking@mit.edu   
 

Foreign Languages & Literatures   
 

Andrea Wirth  
Senior Administrative Assist
 

14N‐310  
253‐4550  
awirth@mit.edu 
 

History  Chuck Munger 
Senior Administrative Assist
 

E51‐255F  
324‐5134  
cmunger@mit.edu  
 

Humanities   
 

Liz Friedman  
Academic Administrator  
 

4‐240  
253‐4441  
lizf@mit.edu  
 

Linguistics & Philosophy   
 

Jennifer Purdy  
Academic Administrator  

32D‐812  
253‐9372  
purdy@mit.edu  
 

Literature   
 

Daria Johnson 
Sr. Administrative Assistant 
‐‐ 
Susan Wiedner 
Publicity & Outreach 
Coordinator 
 

14N-411 
324-1659 
dalesj@mit.edu     
‐‐ 
14N‐407  
258‐5629  
swiedner@mit.edu  



 
 

Music & Theater Arts   
 

Laura Wilson 
Senior Administrative 
Assistant 
 

4‐243F  
253‐5623  
laurabw@mit.edu 
 

Political Science   
 

Tobie Weiner  
Undergraduate Administrat
or  
 

E53‐483  
253‐3649  
iguanatw@mit.edu   
 

Science, Technology & Society   
 

Carolyn Carlson 
Administrative Assistant II 
‐‐ 
Karen Gardner  
Academic Administrator  
 

E51-163 
253-4085 
carlsonc@mit.edu  
‐‐ 
E51‐163F  
253‐9759  
kgardner@mit.edu   
 

Women’s & Gender Studies   
 

Emily Neill 
Program Manager 
 

14E-316 
253-2642 
erneill@mit.edu  
 

Writing & Humanistic Studies   
 

Liz Friedman  
Academic Administrator  
 

4‐240  
253‐4441  
lizf@mit.edu  
 
 

 

Sloan School of Management   
 

   

Management   
 

Lisa Monaco 
Registration Coordinator 

 

E48-520 
253-3572 
lmonaco@mit.edu  

 

School of Science   
 

Tom Fisher 
Senior Administrative Assist
 

 

6-131 
253-8900 
fishert@mit.edu   
 

Biology   
 

Janice Chang 
Academic Administrative 
Assistant 
‐‐ 
Jordan King 
Administrative Assistant 

68‐120  
253‐7344 
jdchang@mit.edu  
‐‐ 
68‐120 
252‐1783 



  kingj@mit.edu  

Brain & Cognitive Sciences   
 

Susan Lanza  
Senior Administrative Assist
‐‐ 
 
Jillian Auerbach 
Senior Admin 
Undergraduate Assist 
 

46‐2005R  
253‐0482  
sdl@mit.edu  
‐‐ 
46‐2005R 
253‐0482 
jilliana@mit.edu  
 
 

Chemistry   
 

Jay Matthews 
Administrative Assistant II 
 
 
Jennifer Weisman 
Academic Administrator 

6-205 
253-0909 
jaymat@mit.edu  
 
6‐205 
253‐1845 
jweisman@mit.edu  

Earth, Atmospheric & Planetary Sciences  
 

Vicki McKenna  
Administrator of Academic  
Programs  
 

54‐911B  
253‐3380  
vsm@mit.edu  
 
 

Mathematics   Alexander Goldman  
Financial Assistant II 

E18‐369H 
253‐4993 
agoldman@mit.edu  
 

Physics   Tan‐Quy Tran  
Physics Reading Room  
Assistant  
 

4‐332  
253‐1791  
jytqtran@mit.edu   
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